MODEL 085

=, \

ANODE KIT 1693 e -



MODEL 085 CHRYS LEK/ FORCE

REF |oTY szﬁfr DESCRIPTION REF [Ty PABTIDESCRIPTION
0 0
| | 5718 HOLT HEX HD 1/74-20 X 1 3/4 56 2 508 SEAL IMNER
2 ] 8§23 NYLOC 174-20 57 Z 507 SEAL OQUTER §324-S
3 { 313 ADAPTER PLATE O 58 2 521 O RING 568-141 3732X2 S/18X2 1712
4 7 649 WASHER SPRING LOCK S/16 59 | 108.5 BEARING CARRIER W/SEALS 3 O RINGS S/18
S 1 602 BOLT MEX HD 5716-18 X | PATCH 60 3 521 O RING 568-0)1 1/716XS/16X1/18
3 5 §36 WASHER SPRING LOCK M!G ol 4 602.1 BOLT HEX HD S/16-18 X | PATCH
1 2 508 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 62 H 106.24] IMPELLER 7 3716 W/136 SLEEVE 70-390 WP
3 | 509 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 63 [ 138 SHAFT SLEEVE PLASTIC LARGE
9 | 610 BOLT HEX KD 3/8-18 X\3 * 164 | 434 IMPELLER TEE XEY = SQUARE
19 4 412 RUBBER_DISC_3/8X1/8 85 8 {2l SHIM WASHER LARGE
bt | 607 BOLT HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1 /2 66 } 181 NUT KEEPER LARGE/PXG 2 PER 8AG
34300 YOLUTE WITH GATE O 87 } 122.1 SHAFT NUT 3/4-16 BRASS

12 { 343 VOLUTE WITH EXHAUST TUBE O 141.3 INTAKE ASSY T 3716 WITH GRILL & LINER
13 ] 128 EXHAUST TUBE ASSY LARGE 2 1/2 68 | 137 LINER 7 3716 W/HARDWARE
K] ] 847 CLIP EXHAUST TUBE 3/4 69 ] 638 WASHER SPRING LOCK 1/4
15 2 82! XYLOC 10-32 70 2 515 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 7/8
16 | 1023 WASHER FIBER 3-8 71 | 104 INTAKE PAINTED ONLY
11 | 1022 BOLT HEX HO 3/8-i6 X 1/2 72 2 14 GRILL ROD
18 | 553.2 BALL END 1/74X10-32 CABLE 73 9 17 GRILL BAR LARGE
19 | 975 LUBE HOSE ASSY T4 [ 1319 STUD - INTAKE LARGE
20 | 539 ZIRC FITTING 174-28 15 [ §25 NYLOC 5/16-18
21 I 550 GREASE GUN 17 BRACKET ASSY MORSE W/CLAMP & HARDWARE
22 | 552 "GREASE 10 OZ TUBE NQ.630-AA 16 { 156 BRACKET CABLE SUPPORT
23 i 1112 REVERSE GATE. LARGE 11 | 542 SHIM MORSE AQ35777
24 V4 536 NYLINER 1/2 1D X 13/16 78 | 543 CLAMP CHRYS 154311
25 | 1118 SPRING GATE PIVOT /2 13 2 361 FiL HD SLOTTED 10-24 X 5/8
26 2 823 PIN GATE PIVOT /2 LARGE 80 2 $35 174 WASHER ANS80C416
27 | 1043 SHAFT ROLLER 81 2 1 812 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 5/8
28 3 824 XYLOC 1/4-28 82 2 619 NYLOC 10-24
28 | 1|0z | ROLLER Assy . 83 |1 | 1719 |TORSTONAL DAMPER 3/4
3 [T | 103 | shirmchn uaRge %164 |1 | 1706 |IMPELLER TEE KEY - 1/2 ROUND
32 | ¥4 NUT HEX JAM 1/4-28
13 | 1189 PIYOT - CABLE END
34 { 638 WASHER SPRING LOCK 1/4
35 ] 822 RUT HEX 1/74-28
36 | 1037 BUSHING CAM
37 | 1038 WASHER CAM
38 2 1039 SHIM - CAM
39 | 1036 CAM ECCENTRIC DRILLED
49 ! 574.1 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 1 PATCH
4} z 574 BOLT HEX HD 1/4-20 X 3/4 PATCH

|

i

{

42 1170 SPRING GATE BUMPER
43 1497 GATE BUNPER
44 §59.2 | FiL HO SLOTTED 10-32 X 1 1/4 PATCH
316.1 SHAFT ASSY COMPLETE, 0S, 157 5/18
45 I ] 315 SHAFT ONLY, OS, 15T 28 9/32 LG
319t SHAFT ASSY COMPLETE, OL, 15T 5/18
45 1} 318 SHAFT ONLY, OL, 15T 32 /2 LG
45 | 320 SHIM PUMP IMPELLER O
41 | 4l SHAFT BEARING THRUST RING
48 i 467 COLLAR BACKFIT 7305
49 ! 502 BEARING 73058-UA
gO 1 St %RUAR% 5|goéga
| | HRUST YASH
511 |1854 | s
53 I {513 TRUARC X5002-25020
54 1 432 UPPER SEAL CARRIER W/SEALS & O RINGS
55 4 1517 SPIROLOX RR-1508
SIZE TORQUE BEARING, SEAL, SNAP & "O" RING KIT - 1 BEARING 462.1
2 BEARINGS 462.2
|/4-20 (M§)  8-9 FT-LBS
5/16-18 (M8) 12

3/8-16 (M10) 22

- 39 -



